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Demographics for JTDC Population 
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Data sources: cFive Supervisor – Court Involved Population and RMIS – JTDC Population  
 
 

 

  

  

1,382

980

Number of Court Involved Youth

Total Youth on Probation

Total Youth Pending Trial

N=2,362

33, 16%

167,  83%

2, <1%

Total JTDC Population Held

Automatic
Transfer
Juvenile

Criminal Court

N=202

167
2,362

Court Involved Youth 
vs. 

Juvenile Holds in JTDC

Total # of Juvenile Holds Total # of Court Involved Youth

1 8 9

43
48 47

10 1

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Age (Juvenile)

N=167

4

20

6 2 1

16 17 18 19 20

Age (AT)

N=33



Daily Data Dashboard – June 18, 2025 
Demographics for JTDC Population 

Wednesday Morning Midnight Count 
   

Data sources: cFive Supervisor – Court Involved Population and RMIS – JTDC Population  
 
 

  

  

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

   

 

 

9, 5%

158, 95%

Gender (Juvenile)

Female

Male

N=167

1, 3%

32, 97%

Gender (AT)

Female

Male

N=33

137

20 10
0

20
40
60
80

100
120
140
160

Black or African
American

Other White

Race (Juvenile)

N=167

25

6 2
0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Black or African
American

Other White

Race (AT)

N=33


